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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

0020 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 11 72 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0162 Kevin Lockery Newaygo, MI 21 304 YAM 1

0643 Jordan Hunderman Allegan, MI 32 19 HON 2

0084 Eric Sr Moore Grant, MI 13 04 YAM 5

0670 Colson Skuse Charlotte, MI 54 516 YAM 3

0056 Tyler Rairigh Allegan, MI 45 343 YAM 4

0055 Tanner Rairigh Hastings, MI 76 83 YAM 6

0083 Morgan Moore Grant, MI 67 14 YAM 7

0232 Jaaron Steffes White Cloud, MI DNFDNF 65 SUZ DNS
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0168 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 21 602 KTM 1

0710 Chase Thompson Middleville, MI 12 33/ HON 2

0666 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI 33 100 KAW 3

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 44 33 KAW 4

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 65 525 HON 6

0172 Daniel Molnar Woodland, MI 106 427 KTM 5

0616 Aiden Hamm Saranac, MI 57 007 YAM 13

0086 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 98 737 KAW 10

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 129 167 KAW 8

0255 Conner Woods Albion, MI 1410 506 YAM 7

0170 Xavier Rischow Woodland, MI 711 658 YAM 15

0633 Todd Wittenbach Hastings, MI 1112 363 YAM 12

0253 Talon Hartle Albion, MI 1513 014 YAM 9

0648 Jon Kastanek Saranac, MI 1614 01 HON 11

0246 Grant Patrick Hastings, MI 1315 21 YAM 14

0075 Emylio Flores Lyons, MI 816 705 KTM DNF

0252 Collin Woods Albion, MI DNFDNF 907 KAW DNS

0662 Logan Curtis Middleville, MI DNFDNF x HON DNS
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0061 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 22 18/ HON 2

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 53 23 YAM 3

0641 Eii Ayers Caledonia, MI 34 884 KAW 6

0171 Axsenn Rischow Woodland, MI 65 88 YAM 4

0001 Jase Gamache Free Soil, MI 46 83 KAW 7

0157 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 77 908 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI 22 131 HON 2

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 33 757 HON 3

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 44 313 HQV 4
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0104 Chase Taylor Montague, MI 11 396 KTM 1

0202 Tucker Tack Delton, MI 22 768 KAW 3

0680 Mason Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 43 623 OTH 2

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 34 535 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0149 Dustin Tamminga Alto, MI 11 109 KTM 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 22 100 HON 2
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 11 98 KTM 1

0727 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 42 299 KTM 2

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 33 99 KTM 4

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 64 66 KTM 3

0625 Hunter Fucarino Cedar Springs, MI 25 369 COB 8

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 56 812 HQV 6

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 77 23 KTM 5

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 88 759 KTM 7

0224 Jordan Boss Vermontville, MI 99 41 COB 9

0651 Deklan Phenix Vermontville, MI 1110 594 KTM 10

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 1011 69 GAS DNF
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 HON 1

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 22 118 KAW 2

0053 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 33 621 HON 3

0051 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 44 27 HON 4

0630 Weston Vaneeuwen Middleville, MI 65 58 HON 5

0672 Zayden Debruyn Hastings, MI 76 991 HON 6

0178 Tucker Brechting Marne, MI 57 113 YAM 8

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 88 2 YAM 7

0046 Reilly Edwards Greenville, MI 99 3 YAM 9

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 1010 10 KAW 10

0121 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 1211 265 HON 11

0669 Kyle Oosterhouse Hastings, MI 1112 71 YAM 12
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 21 535 YAM 1

0168 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 12 602 KTM 2

0700 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 33 109 KTM 3

0082 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 44 59 KTM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 11 100 HON 1

0680 Mason Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 22 623 OTH 3

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 43 623/ YAM 2

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 54 4 HON 4

0247 Seth Staal Wayland, MI 65 135 HON 5

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 36 823 HON DNF
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 21 98 KTM 1

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 12 812 HQV 3

0727 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 43 299 KTM 2

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 34 99 KTM 4

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 75 23 GAS 5

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 66 66 KTM 6

0625 Hunter Fucarino Cedar Springs, MI 57 369 COB 9

0224 Jordan Boss Vermontville, MI 88 41 COB 7

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 99 69 GAS 10

0234 Braden Haman Hastings, MI 1410 301 KTM 8

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 1211 759 KTM 11

0199 Carson Hurd Eaton Rapids, MI 1112 669 COB 12

0250 Jackson Cody Eaton Rapids, MI 1013 200 KTM DNF

0651 Deklan Phenix Vermontville, MI 1314 594 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

00093 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 429 HON 1

0638 Eli Schierbeek Delton, MI 22 993 HON 2

0631 Owen Helmholdt Dorr, MI 33 43 HON 3

0120 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 44 264 HON 4

0209 Leightan Dykstra Wayland, MI 55 299 KAW 5

0208 Reagan Dykstra Wayland, MI 66 344 KAW 6

0682 Alex Bloom Fennville, MI 77 6 HON 7

0629 Crew Meyer Caledonia, MI 88 753 KAW 8

0205 Josh Dykstra Middleville, MI 99 643 KAW 9

0650 Jaykub Krohn Middleville, MI 1010 21 KAW 10

0653 Logan Sytsma Dorr, MI 1111 721 HON 11

0281 Cameron Thompson Vermontville, MI 1212 949 KAW 12

0645 Grady Mingerink Dorr, MI 1313 22 HON 13

0665 Logan Meyer Caledonia, MI 1414 11/ HON 14

0710 Chase Thompson Middleville, MI 1515 / HON 15

0603 Gavin Kern Alto, MI 1616 95 HON 16

0673 Boyd Vanhouten Middleville, MI 1717 11 HON 17

0636 Cody Taylor Dorr, MI 1818 911 HON 18

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 1919 81 KAW 19

0666 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI DNSDNS x KAW DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 31 535 YAM 1

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 22 623/ YAM 2

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 53 4 HON 3

0680 Mason Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 44 623 OTH 4

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 15 823 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0223 Don Weimer Jr Battle Creek, MI 11 20 KAW 1

0654 Dalton Armour Hastings, MI 22 224 KAW 2

0173 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 33 143 KAW 3

0275 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 44 514 KTM 4
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 21 22 YAM 1

0234 Braden Haman Hastings, MI 12 302 YAM 2

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 43 15 YAM 3

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 34 21 YAM 4

0639 Colton Warnken Delton, MI 65 127 YAM 5

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 56 263 YAM 6

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 107 625 YAM 7

0119 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 98 77 YAM 8

0708 Brandon Allen Ravenna, MI 89 31 YAM 12

0642 Urijah Cronkhite Battle Creek, MI 1210 146 YAM 9

0200 Jaylen Dugan Caledonia, MI 1111 62 YAM 11

0311 Nash Jeurink Caledonia, MI 1312 24 YAM 10

0619 Russ Brink Hamilton, MI 1413 117 HON 13

0646 Nash Krulac Wayland, MI 714 71 YAM DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 21 616 KAW 1

0637 Tucker King Fowlerville, MI 12 682 HQV 2

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 33 114 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 610 KTM 3

0689 Teegan Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 43 42 KAW 2

0641 Eii Ayers Caledonia, MI 34 884 KAW 4

0695 Isaac Verduin Byron Center, MI 65 51 KAW 5

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 56 23 YAM 7

0635 Cooper Peabody Lewiston, MI 77 11 HON 6

0204 Eric Kastanek Saranac, MI 88 77 HON 8
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 OTH 2

0145 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 SUZ 3

0066 Brantley Hamilton Charlotte, MI 44 517 OTH 4

0664 Faith Converse Wayland, MI DNFDNF 05 OTH DNS
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 11 10/ HON 2

0179 Rhett Brechting Marne, MI 32 116 YAM 1

0658 Waylon Hall Dowling, MI 23 12 HON 3

0620 Gerrit Brink Hamilton, MI 64 37 HON 4

0201 Easton Dugan Caledonia, MI 55 411 YAM 5

0669 Kyle Oosterhouse Hastings, MI 46 71 YAM 6

0233 Jayce Vanoverbeek White Cloud, MI 77 10 YAM 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 31 15 YAM 1

0234 Braden Haman Hastings, MI 12 302 YAM 3

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 23 21 YAM 4

0639 Colton Warnken Delton, MI 54 127 YAM 2

0642 Urijah Cronkhite Battle Creek, MI 45 146 YAM 6

0254 Grady Woods Albion, MI DNF6 528 KTM 5
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 11 87 KAW 1

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 32 114 KTM 2

0690 Trace Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 23 442 KAW 3

0276 Gatlyn Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 64 1 KAW 4

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 55 313 HQV 5

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 46 22/ KTM 6

0198 Tucker Hurd Eaton Rapids, MI 77 668 COB 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0249 Wesley Cody Eaton Rapids, MI 21 100 KAW 2

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 12 118 KAW 3

0051 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 33 27 KTM 4

0197 Charlie Charbonneau Leslie, MI 54 916 COB 5

0655 Aiden Armour Hastings, MI 45 224 KTM 6

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI DNF6 22 KTM 1
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0656 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 11 158 YAM 1

0058 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 32 747 KAW 2

0697 Austin Wooten Wayland, MI 43 156 KTM 3

0275 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 74 514 KTM 4

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 65 167 KAW 5

0261 Tim Clemens Hastings, MI 56 557 KAW 8

0194 Bobby Decheney White Cloud, MI 87 108 HON 7

0281 Cameron Thompson Vermontville, MI 28 949 YAM DNF

0173 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI DNF9 143 KAW 6

0151 Rick Osborn Clio, MI 910 17 YAM DNF
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 22 2 OTH 2

0663 Cameron Harwood Wayland, MI 33 420 OTH 3
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0123 Chase Powers Grand Haven, MI 11 17 KAW 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 22 23 HON 2

0614 Tate Mingerink Dorr, MI 53 09 HON 3

0617 Eli Schut Middleville, MI 44 11 HON 4

0613 Cody Helder Wayland, MI 35 262 HON 6

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 76 24 KAW 5

0652 Jackson Lettinga Wayland, MI 67 9 HON 7

0114 R.j. Herp Byron Center, MI 88 54 KAW 8
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 11 038 GAS 1

0256 Richie Mead Niles, MI 32 720 KAW 2

0223 Don Weimer Jr Battle Creek, MI 23 20 KAW 3

0275 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 54 514 KTM 4

0013 Tracy Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 45 50 HON 5

0173 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 66 143 KAW 6
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 21 22 KTM 1

0637 Tucker King Fowlerville, MI 12 682 HQV 2

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 32 610 KTM 2

0700 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 23 109 KTM 3

0043 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 44 10 YAM 4
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0656 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 11 158 YAM 1

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 32 33 KAW 2

0666 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI 43 100 KAW 5

0168 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 64 602 KTM 4

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 105 525 HON 3

0086 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 96 737 KAW 6

0246 Grant Patrick Hastings, MI 87 21 YAM 9

0170 Xavier Rischow Woodland, MI 78 658 YAM 10

0697 Austin Wooten Wayland, MI 119 156 KTM 7

0255 Conner Woods Albion, MI 510 506 YAM 14

0115 Rj Caruso Byron Center, MI 1311 1 YAM 8

0710 Chase Thompson Middleville, MI 212 33/ HON DNF

0253 Talon Hartle Albion, MI 1513 014 YAM 12

0667 Andrew Hanson Delton, MI 1414 8 HON 13

0075 Emylio Flores Lyons, MI 1215 705 KTM 17

0648 Jon Kastanek Saranac, MI 1716 01 HON 16

0668 Logan Laubaugh Augusta, MI DNF17 14 YAM 15

0616 Aiden Hamm Saranac, MI 1618 007 YAM DNF

0647 Josh Grummet Lyons, MI 1819 48 YAM DNF

0633 Todd Wittenbach Hastings, MI DNS20 363 YAM 11

0252 Collin Woods Albion, MI DNSDNF 907 KAW DNF
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 21 77 OTH 1

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 12 416 OTH 3

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 33 2 OTH 2

0070 Ellie Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 44 56 OTH 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 STOCK

0659 Brooklen Powers Bailey, MI 11 71 OTH 1
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 31 18 HON 1

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 12 614 KAW 3

0157 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 23 908 YAM 4

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI DNF4 131 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0236 Tyler Ayers Dorr, MI 11 7 HON 1

0060 Rick Hyma Muskegon, MI 22 721 KAW 3

0621 Jacob Peabody Lewiston, MI 43 017 YAM 2

0644 Corey Lipscomb Middleville, MI 34 850 KAW 4

0671 Kollyn Biesbrock Dorr, MI 55 89 HON 5

0634 Cameron Peabody Lewiston, 66 1 HON 6

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/20/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 24 of 24

Race: 24Race Results Printed: 10:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0104 Chase Taylor Montague, MI 21 396 KTM 1

0202 Tucker Tack Delton, MI 12 768 KAW 4

0623 Nick Lindsey Plainwell, MI 43 44 KAW 2

0628 Ryan Truax Hopkins, MI 34 5 YAM 3

0627 Colin Sieffert Wayland, MI 55 42/ HQV DNS

0203 Jacob Kloosterman Wayland, MI DNFDNF 11 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 21 038 GAS 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 12 100 HON 2

0213 Jordan Postma Rockford, MI 33 42 KAW 3

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com


